FENTRALSCHWEIZERISCHER
BRORTSCHOTIEN - VERBAND

Elite

O~NO O WNPEF

Lischer Manuel

von Holzen Daniel

Mathis Markus

Barmettler Markus

Blattler Tamara
Imhof Stefan
Keiser Erika
Gilgien Patrick
Reichlin Beat
Lischer Andreas
Heinzer Markus
Waser Christoph
Miller Guido
Rledin Stefan
Hurschler Marcel
Weiss Cornel
Keiser Luzia
Suter Belinda

Junioren

a b wnNPEF

May Stella
Hoenes Selina
Ulrich Lars
Bennet Moritz
Elsener Anja
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Total

1183
1177
1173
1168
1157
1156
1153
1148
1147
1146
1139
1139
1136
1135
1130
1128
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1110

Total

1171
1137
1131
1130
1091

PK.
40.-
30.-
20.-
10.-
10.-



Senioren und Veteranen

O~NO O WNPE

Gabriel Sepp 1945
Keiser Franz 1967
Lischer Martin 1968
Heinzer Ruedi 1963
Schuler Peter 1974
Waser Markus 1966
Vonesch Margrith 1975
Elsener Patrick 1970
Lischer Armin 1967
Schmidig Franz 1948
Hitz Willy 1953
Vonesch Peter 1964
von Euw Christian 1975
Scheuber Alois 1950
Birgler Othmar 1964
Wyss Pius 1973
Birgi Walter 1951
Barmettler Fredy 1950
Imlig Bruno 1964
Kryenbihl Herbert 1954
Heinzer Rita 1955
Erni Fredy 1945
Heinzer Felix 1958
Scheuber Godi 1955
Niederberger Hans 1951
Weiss Franz 1965
Stump Werner 1960
Mdller Lisbeth 1974
Odermatt Markus 1969
Schicker Peter 1963
Elsener Robert 1968
Blattler Franz 1963
Bersanini Aldo 1951
Schelbert Theo 1964
Wicki Otto 1944
Buhler Toni 1948
Schibig Edgar 1959
Heinzer Hugo 1950
Sidler Ruedi 1975
F6éhn Werner 1954

Aschwanden Markus 1947

Imhof Ambros 1958
Betschart Paul 1949
Amstutz Thomas 1964
May Beat 1957

Reichenbach Hansru 1951
Dossenbach Hansjor 1955
Biinter Werner 1955
Zumbrunnen Anton 1942
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Total
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